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Men / 71 / 14-18 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah Cruz929
VSSG

10.300 8.400 9.15010.900 9.55010.500 58.800
1 8 1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Vincent Cochrane652
North Valley

9.200 9.650 8.95010.250 9.1009.400 56.550
6 3 2 3 4 4 2 

2 

Blaise Rousseau527
HITS

9.350 7.850 9.0509.800 9.5508.900 54.500
5 13 3 2 8 2T 3 

3 

Scott Beames32
Accel

9.650 7.900 8.2509.150 9.6009.600 54.150
3 12 5T 11T 2 1 4 

4 

Gavin Murrell560
High Sierra

9.900 6.750 8.8009.150 8.7009.500 52.800
2 16 5T 4T 3 6 5 

5 

Kyle Linehan37
Accel

8.300 10.700 8.8009.000 6.8509.000 52.650
9T 1 7 4T 7 10 6 

6 

Jacob Dean33
Accel

8.950 9.100 8.7008.800 8.5508.350 52.450
8 4T 9 6 11 7 7 

7 

Terren Saechao181
Elevate

9.400 6.950 8.5009.550 8.2509.350 52.000
4 15 4 8 5 8 8 

8 

Robert Glanville857
Southwest

9.150 10.050 8.3508.900 6.7008.800 51.950
7 2 8 10 9 11 9 

9 

Quincy Hirsch34
Accel

8.300 9.100 8.2008.100 9.0008.200 50.900
9T 4T 14 14 12 5 10 

10 

Zachary Tisinger52
American KSC

7.050 9.050 8.4008.600 8.1507.900 49.150
15 6 12T 9 14 9 11 

11 

Kieran Keshvara1024
South Coast

6.550 8.200 8.5508.750 5.7009.250 47.000
17 10 10 7 6 13 12 

12 

Myles Bryant768
Stanford

8.150 7.150 8.2508.650 6.3507.400 45.950
11 14 11 11T 15 12 13 

13 

Albert Rose773
Stanford

7.850 8.050 7.9007.850 5.2008.050 44.900
12 11 15 16 13 15 14 

14 

Joshua Ogawa771
Stanford

6.750 8.350 8.2507.400 5.2507.200 43.200
16 9 16 11T 16 14 15 

15 

Garron Clapp590
Liberty

7.400 8.550 8.1508.600 0.0008.700 41.400
14 7 12T 15 10 17 16 

16 

Dean Burross473
Gym World Central

7.450 5.000 7.6506.250 3.0006.050 35.400
13 17 17 17 17 16 17 

17 
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